LEPC Contact Information Sheet

The Local Emergency Planning Commission's primary responsibility is to facilitate community awareness of the varied issues associated with hazardous materials and to provide an office for records of facilities subject to SARA Title III reporting requirements.

Please complete this contact information sheet. Mail it back to Dallas County LEPC c/o Dallas County DHS/EMA P.O. Box 987 Selma, Al 36702-0987 or turn it in at the LEPC meeting.

| Business or Organization Name: | | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------|
| Dallas County Facility Physical Addre | ess: | |
| Check applicable reporting status: | Tier II Industry SARA Title III Indus | stry |
| Mailing Address: | | |
| Contact Name: | Position: | |
| Business Phone: | Fax#: | |
| Mobile Phone: | Emergency Phone#: | |
| Business Email Address: | | |
| Contact Email Address: | | |
| WEB Address: | | |

This information is confidential and will be kept on file in the office of Emergency Management located in the basement of the Dallas County Courthouse Annex, 102 Church Street Selma, Al 36701.